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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 22809

KihImittel Reinigungsanlage
KNOLL VRF 1000 / 3200
2013

Technische Daten
Totalinhalt
Durchflussmenge
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Installierte Leistung total
Abmessungen:

Lange

Breite

Hohe
Diverses Zubehor:

Wasserkihler
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5800 |
1000 I/min
400 Volt
61 kW

3200 mm
2120 mm
2735 mm

HSS
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Temperalurre

Tank - Kithler
-
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